

SIPP Code		Pricing Code	Vehicle Type	Vehicle Example	1 - 2 Days	3 - 6 Days	7 - 29 Days	30 + Days
Passer	nger Vehicle	es						
Н	CDAR	С	Compact	Hyundai i30 Hatch or similar	\$65.00	\$61.75	\$55.25	\$52.00
H2	CDAH	С	Compact Hybrid	Toyota Corolla Hatch Hybrid	\$67.00	\$63.65	\$56.95	\$53.60
S	SDAR	С	Standard	Toyota Corolla Sedan or similar	\$68.00	\$64.60	\$57.80	\$54.40
G	CFAR	С	Compact SUV	Kia Sportage or similar	\$68.00	\$64.60	\$57.80	\$54.40
G2	CFAH	С	Compact SUV Hybrid	TBC	\$71.00	\$67.45	\$60.35	\$56.80
D	FDAR	С	Fullsize	Toyota Camry Sedan or similar	\$73.00	\$69.35	\$62.05	\$58.40
D2	FDAH	С	Fullsize Hybrid	Toyota Camry Hybrid	\$73.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00
D5	RSAC	Р	Standard Sports Electric Vehicle	Tesla Model 3	\$85.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
I	IFAR	С	Intermediate SUV 2WD	Nissan X-Trail or similar	\$72.00	\$68.40	\$61.20	\$57.60
15	ISAC	Р	Standard Sports Electric Vehicle	Tesla Model Y	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
J2	IFAH	С	Intermediate SUV Hybrid	Toyota Rav4 Hybrid or similar	\$74.00	\$70.30	\$62.90	\$59.20
V	IFDR	С	Intermediate SUV AWD	Subaru Forester or similar	\$77.00	\$73.15	\$65.45	\$61.60
P1	PWAR	С	Premium Wagon	Subaru Outback Wagon or similar	\$87.00	\$82.65	\$73.95	\$69.60
E1	FFAR	С	Fullsize SUV 7 Seat	Toyota Kluger or similar	\$89.00	\$84.55	\$75.65	\$71.20
E2	FFAH	С	Fullsize SUV Hybrid	Toyota Kluger Hybrid	\$92.00	\$87.40	\$78.20	\$73.60
т	FVAR	С	Fullsize Van 8 Seat	Kia Carnival or similar	\$99.00	\$94.05	\$84.15	\$79.20
T1	FXAR	С	Mobility Wheelchair Accessible Vehicle 5 Seat	Kia Carnival with Ramp	\$99.00	\$94.05	\$84.15	\$79.20
U1	GXAR	С	Mobility Wheelchair Accessible Vehicle 6 Seat	Kia Carnival with Ramp	\$104.00	\$98.80	\$88.40	\$83.20
Prestig	ge Vehicles							
E5	GVAR	Р	Fullsize Elite Van 8 Seat	Mercedes V Class	\$122.00	\$115.90	\$103.70	\$97.60
F5	DFAR	Р	Compact Elite	Audi Q3	\$131.00	\$124.45	\$111.35	\$104.80
H5	HFAR	Р	Economy Elite	Audi Q2	\$112.00	\$106.40	\$95.20	\$89.60
V5	JFDR	Р	Intermediate Elite SUV	Audi Q5	\$149.00	\$141.55	\$126.65	\$119.20
J5	GFDR	Р	Fullsize Elite SUV	Audi Q7 or similar	\$164.00	\$155.80	\$139.40	\$131.20
U5	JSDR	Р	Intermediate Elite Sport SUV	Audi SQ5	\$145.00	\$137.75	\$123.25	\$116.00

C = Standard Passenger Vehicle, P = Prestige Vehicle

RATE CONDITIONS

Metropolitan Locations
Unlimited
Country Locations
200kms/day free with an excess of 25c/km
A \$5 per day surcharge applies in all country Locations
Remote Locations
100kms/day free with an excess of 25c/km
A \$10 per day surcharge applies in all remote Locations
Prestige vehicles are not available in remote Locations
Loss Damage Liability (LDL)
Rates include Collision Damage Waiver. Consequently your liability for loss or damage is limited to the Loss Damage Liability (LDL) listed below:
A Loss Damage Liability of \$2,800 applies on all groups with a pricing code C

A Loss Damage Liability of \$4,000 applies on all groups with a pricing code P



SIP	P Code	Pricing Code	Vehicle Type	1 - 6 Days	7 - 29 Days	30+ Days	Excess Kms
4WDs							
J	FFBR	F	Fullsize SUV 4WD	\$95.00	\$85.50	\$76.95	0.30
0	FQBR	v	Dual Cab Ute with well side 4WD	\$96.00	\$86.40	\$77.76	0.30
U	PQBR	L	Premium Dual Cab 4WD with lid/canopy	\$96.00	\$86.40	\$77.76	0.30
L	XQBR	L	Mine Equip Dual Cab Tray 4WD	\$114.00	\$102.60	\$92.34	0.30
V2	XPNR	L	Mine Equip Single Cab 4WD (Manual)	\$117.00	\$105.30	\$94.77	0.30
R	PFBR	F	Premium SUV 4WD	\$111.00	\$99.90	\$89.91	0.30
R1	UFBR	F	Premium Elite SUV 4WD	\$124.00	\$111.60	\$100.44	0.30
W	XFBR	F	Mine Equip SUV 4WD	\$126.00	\$113.40	\$102.06	0.30
Y	GQBR	L	Dual Cab 4WD with lid/canopy	\$95.00	\$85.50	\$76.95	0.30
Y2	XQNR	L	Mine Equip Dul Cab 4WD (Manual)	\$119.00	\$107.10	\$96.39	0.30
Buses	Buses						
М	PVAR	L	12 Seat Bus	\$114.00	\$102.60	\$92.34	0.30
M2	XVAR	L	Mine Equip 12 Seat Bus	\$127.00	\$114.30	\$102.87	0.30
M3	XVBR	L	Mine Equip 12 Seat Bus AWD	\$204.00	\$183.60	\$165.24	0.30
M6	OVAR	н	25 Seat Bus	\$179.00	\$161.10	\$144.99	0.30
N2	XVAD	Н	Mine Equip 25 Seat Bus	\$191.00	\$171.90	\$154.71	0.30
N3	RVDD	Н	Mine Equip 22 Seat Bus AWD	\$221.00	\$198.90	\$179.01	0.30

F = 4WD, L = Light Truck, V = Van, H = Heavy

RATE CONDITIONS

Metropolitan and Country Locations						
150 kms/day free with the excess km charge as above						
Remote Locations						
150 kms/day free with the excess km charge as above						
A \$10 per day surcharge applies in majority of remote Locations						
A \$30 per day surcharge applies in Broken Hill, Broome and Mt Isa						
Loss Damage Liability (LDL)						
Rates include Collision Damage Waiver. Consequently your liability for loss or damage is limited to the Loss Damage Liability (LDL) amount listed below:						
A Loss Damage Liability of \$4,300 applies on groups with a pricing code F, L & V						

A Loss Damage Liability of \$5,400 applies on groups with a pricing code H



Commer R4				1 - 6 Days	7 - 29 Days	30+ Days	Kms	
D4		Commercial Vehicles						
K4	CKAR	v	6 Cubic Metre Van	\$71.00	\$63.90	\$57.51	0.25	
H4	IKAR	v	8 Cubic Metre Van	\$90.00	\$81.00	\$72.90	0.25	
14	SKAR	L	9 Cubic Metre Van	\$90.00	\$81.00	\$72.90	0.25	
16	RKAR	L	10.5 Cubic Metre Van	\$96.00	\$86.40	\$77.76	0.30	
G6	XQAD	L	Mine Equip Dual Cab 3T Tray	\$127.00	\$114.30	\$102.87	0.25	
L6	FKAR	L	19 - 22 Cubic Metre Van Lift	\$119.00	\$107.10	\$96.39	0.30	
A4	UKAR	н	40 Cubic Metre Van	\$182.00	\$163.80	\$147.42	0.30	
B4	PKAR	н	36 Cubic Metre Van with Lift	\$182.00	\$163.80	\$147.42	0.30	
F4	OKAR	н	60 Cubic Metre Van with Lift	\$222.00	\$199.80	\$179.82	0.30	
F6	WKAR	н	43 Cubic Metre Van	\$204.00	\$183.60	\$165.24	0.30	
W4	IPAR	v	Single Cab Tray Ute 2WD	\$61.00	\$54.90	\$49.41	0.25	
X4	IPAD	L	Single Cab Tray Ute 2WD (Diesel)	\$61.00	\$54.90	\$49.41	0.25	
Y4	FQAR	v	Dual Cab Tray Ute 2WD	\$64.00	\$57.60	\$51.84	0.25	
Z4	FQAD	L	Dual Cab Tray Ute 2WD (Diesel)	\$70.00	\$63.00	\$56.70	0.25	
Q4	CKAQ	L	6 Pallet Tray with Gates	\$105.00	\$94.50	\$85.05	0.25	
X6	XQND	L	Mine Equip Dual Cab 4T Tray (Manual)	\$143.00	\$128.70	\$115.83	0.25	
04	IKAQ	н	10 Pallet Tray with Gates	\$153.00	\$137.70	\$123.93	0.32	
E4	SKAQ	н	12 Pallet Tray with Gates	\$158.00	\$142.20	\$127.98	0.32	
W6	OKAQ	н	12 Pallet Tray with Crane	\$291.00	\$261.90	\$235.71	0.32	
T4	FKAQ	P 1	14 Pallet Tray with Gates	\$307.00	\$276.30	\$248.67	0.32	
S4	LKAR	P 1	49 Cubic Metre Van	\$243.00	\$218.70	\$196.83	0.32	
A6	JKAQ	н	10 Pallet Curtainsider with Lift	\$182.00	\$163.80	\$147.42	0.30	
K6	GKAR	L	22 Cubic Metre Curtainsider	\$119.00	\$107.10	\$96.39	0.25	
D4	RKAQ	н	12 - 14 Pallet Curtainsider with Lift	\$204.00	\$183.60	\$165.24	0.32	
T6	GKAQ	P 1	14 Pallet Curtainsider with Lift	\$227.00	\$204.30	\$183.87	0.32	

L= Light Truck, V=Van, H = Heavy, P1 = Prime Mover

RATE CONDITIONS

Metropolitan and Country Locations						
150 kms/day free with the excess km charge as above						
Remote Locations						
150 kms/day free with the excess km charge as above						
A \$10 per day surcharge applies to all remote Locations						
Loss Damage Liability (LDL)						
Rates include Collision Damage Waiver. Consequently your liability for loss or damage is limited to the Loss Damage Liability (LDL) amount listed below:						
A Loss Damage Liability of \$4,300 applies on groups with a pricing code L, V						
A Loss Damage Liability of \$5,400 applies on groups with a pricing code H						
A Loss Damage Liability of \$6,600 applies on groups with a pricing code P1						
Additional Information						
For vehicles commencing on a Friday, Saturday or Sunday, a surcharge of \$30.00 applies for rentals on the L6 if the rental is for 24 hours or less						



Rate Inclusion	ns and Exclusions	Optional Protection Preferences				
ARF	Applicable	LDW	Optional			
GST	Applicable	MDW	Optional			
LF	Applicable	G & T	Optional			
VRR	Waived					
Credit Card Fee	Applicable					
Additional Driver Fee	Waived					
Young Driver Fee	Waived					
Frequent Flyer or Hertz Gold Plus Rewards Points	Not Applicable					
	Other	Conditions				
Rat	tes do not include other optional extras	which can be purchased at the time of	the rental.			
		o the Hertz Rental Terms and Condition	ns			
	Fees and Taxes are subje	ct to change without notification				
One Way Rentals are available on a request basis between most locations and are subject to the Hertz One Way Rental Policy						
Rates and conditions apply at all Hertz corporate and participating franchisee locations throughout Australia						
Vehicle model and availability may vary between locations and are subject to change without notification						
CPI increase is applicable annually						
Rates are subject to change without notice						
Glossary of Terms						
ARF = Administration Recovery Fee, GST = Goods and Services Tax, LF = Location Fee, VRR = Vehicle Registration Recovery, LDW = Loss						

Damage Waiver, MDW = Maximum Damage Waiver, G & T = Glass and Tyre